
I

ib, qTrtqsRqo{ed,6tO
)Q (- Yoo (oY

Thane Zonal Office
B-37, Wagle Industrial

Estate, Thane (W)-
400 604

s
sl

htne-5
/TELE : 02225822723,25823040 / FAX : 02225829731

(Appendix-lV-A)

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of lmmovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of
Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security lnterest Act,2002 read with proviso to Rule g (6) of the
Security lnterest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guararrtor(s) that the
below described immovable properties mortgaged/ charged to the Bank of Maharashtra, the possession of
which have been taken by the Authorized Officer of Bank of Maharashtra, will be sold on "As is where is",
"As is what is" and "Whatever there is" basis on 30.1 2.2021 between 11.00 am and 1.00 pm, for recovery
of the balance due to the Bank of Maharashtra from the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s), as mentioned in the
table. Details of Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s), amount due, shorl description of the immovabler property and
encumbrances known thereon, possession type, reserve price and earnest money deposit are also given as:

Deposit

Hs.38.72,6931 Flat no. 501, Fifth
(Rupees Thirty Floor- Mannat Vi1:

sr. rrlame of , Amount Due - shori DeJcriptiJn of neserve
no I Branch & Borrower i immovable property with , Price/Earnest Money:'" ;;l';r".,i,J'I'rvwEr ;lliffi;H;,ffffXJ,
1 S C Kalyan Branch Rs 38.72.693/- Flat no- SOi- F.ifth

o**Sg "*g*ir
ftrEffiarru, 905-

ldnani - I

Row House no 8, IlP".of.P:ssession:
Paranjape Chawl, Behind Physical Possession
Shiv Mandrr Opp

Flat no. 5O1, Fifth Reserve
Floor, Mannat Villa, ] Rs'32,06,+00/-

M/s Sunita Fabrics 
, lisrrt , Lakhs Bi";il ii c_gig, N;;, i {RrR""r Thirty rwo

B:::l; ;r* il:jr:l I i*:*l' 
^ 
lirl i **vii{Tp:*i;; I l:ln:n,::"r;il'

Opposjte Raja Medical Hundred Ninety | 1*':o Y"T-P rs'oa(r'
Store. Station Road, j Three only) Otus I 

Ravindra Nagar, Kurla EMD:
UlhasnaEar 3 unapplied interest 91*LYlh""11q1t_,_ i Rs.3,21,000/-(Rupees

,1501, Ilead OJfice :
Lokmangal,7507,

e ad! im 61 x\

'q-*a+ *fimn

*lvmt11lfiql

@1340% p.a ] Dist- Thane 4?LOO1 Three Lakh Twenty
Mrs. sunita Rajesh 

] 
w.e.f 30.09.20i6 I I one Thousand ontyi

I Shiv Mandrr Opp
! Sandhya Chaya 

I

Apaftment Ambernath
) 421501

r\Pdr(rrienl Arlloernaln 
I) 421501

I

" ^f 
-i^.;^^+i^;. c-^-I ,^^nn^n".^ n) "nnnn^ ---,.--r]- .. ----:--- 

-Date of instectron: From zi.ti.nx to ii.ti.zs2i prior ;ppo-intmeni?andaT;y to=vo#
overcrowding. For further details of the property and appoirrtment for inspection, contact Mr Pankaj- - -----r' -"-'_--_--l.- !, qrrv q}JlJvrrrLrrrsrrr rvr rrroPs9lrvtt, l,uttldi,t tvt! rdllndJ
Kumar, Branch Manager, s c Kalyan Branch 8530414078/gz884506g8

For detailed terms and condrilons of ine 
- iare.ptease ;efer to the lmk

"h1-tpsJl-www.b.anKQ-lrnah-aGs-.llla 
inlplo..p*s-ale.a-sp-provided in the Bank's website. For information in respect

of the above properties, you may contact Mr Pankaj Kumar, s c Kalyan Branch: 8530414078/u78845068g

\ -i\
'I., \. 0rl

1 Q.l(rishna Murthy)
Deputy Zonal Manager & Authorised Officer
Bank of Maharashtra, Navi MumbaiZone
Mobile No 8008928802

Date:13.12.2021
Place: Thane

Sale Notice for E-auction-lmmovable properties Page 1

qEH


